
< 

I 

No.6} 

G.N. No. 311/1978 

REPtlDl~IC OF NAlJRlJ ;. 

Pub/iiJJtd by AUlhori/~ 

8 November 197B 

BANKING ACT 1975 
(SectJ.on 3 (4) ) 

1 
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APPOINTMENT OF DEPUTY REGISTRAR OF BANKS 

Nauru 

PURSUANT to the provisio~s of Section 3(4) of the Banking Act 1975, 
I" HAMMER , DEROBURT, Minister for Island Development and Industry 
HEREBY APPOINT RODNEY JAMES HOOKER, Legal Officer, Department of 
Justice, to be Deputy Registrar of Banks. 

DATED this 31st day of October 197B. 

• G.N. No. 312/1978 

Hammer DeRoburt 
. i>resident" , 

MINISTER 'FOR ISLAND DEVELOPMENT 
& INDUSTRY 

NOTICE OF CORRIGENDA 

In G.N. 135/21/72, Page 5. Portion 60 P.L. dQUORE, Uabge. 

present OWners and Shares 

Delete 

Insert " 

Agietoudi 

Agier6udi 
Agabari Agigo 

1/144 

1/288 
1/28B 

In G.N. 139/19/74, Page 3. Portion 256 P.L. ANE~E, Anibare 

J)e1eqe 

Present OWners and Shares 

Eibid~ago Nei Rami 
Jenny Eibaderiga 
Agauda Deiyenida Abue 
James Inginben Kun 
Reke Kun Eodebe 
Abueteb Kurt Eodebe 
Alvis Kun Eodebe 
Deuer Denver Kun Eodebe 

1/120 
1/120 
1/120 
1/120 
1/120 
1/120 
1/120 
1/120 




